
(x) Done Date Week Deposit Balance (x) Done Date Week Deposit Balance

week 1 50     50          week 27 110   2,550    

week 2 80     130       week 28 145   2,695    

week 3 110   240       week 29 50     2,745    

week 4 145   385       week 30 80     2,825    

week 5 50     435       week 31 110   2,935    

week 6 80     515       week 32 145   3,080    

week 7 110   625       week 33 50     3,130    

week 8 145   770       week 34 80     3,210    

week 9 50     820       week 35 110   3,320    

week 10 80     900       week 36 145   3,465    

week 11 110   1,010    week 37 50     3,515    

week 12 145   1,155    week 38 80     3,595    

week 13 50     1,205    week 39 110   3,705    

week 14 80     1,285    week 40 145   3,850    

week 15 110   1,395    week 41 50     3,900    

week 16 145   1,540    week 42 80     3,980    

week 17 50     1,590    week 43 110   4,090    

week 18 80     1,670    week 44 145   4,235    

week 19 110   1,780    week 45 50     4,285    

week 20 145   1,925    week 46 80     4,365    

week 21 50     1,975    week 47 110   4,475    

week 22 80     2,055    week 48 145   4,620    

week 23 110   2,165    week 49 50     4,670    

week 24 145   2,310    week 50 80     4,750    

week 25 50     2,360    week 51 110   4,860    

week 26 80     2,440    week 52 140   5,000    

Every 4 weeks Saving Amount

Do this 13 times in the year to save

affordable way to save for travel $5000 in 52 weeks

Excited4Journey

385.00$       

5,000.00$    

Save $5000 in 52 Weeks


